
Federazione Italiana Golf Su Pista
MODELLO 5100

DATA: 31/03/2019

LOCALITA':  Rapallo (GE) 

GARA: C

CLASSE:  2 

CLUB ORGANIZZATORE:  M.M.S.C. Rapallo PAR DI CAMPO:  28 

CLASSIFICA 1^ MASCHILE

Pos D.s. Tess Nominativo Società Parziali Totale Punti

 1   I1710PP  Porta Paolo  M.G.C. Novi Ligure  23  22  22  21  88  51 

 2   I3585RS  Schäppi René  M.V. Algund  22  22  25  21  90  47,5 

 3   I0665LL  Lioia Luigi  M.G.C. Novi Ligure  23  23  24  24  94  40,75 

 4   I0038EC  Caffo Enrico  M.M.S.C. Rapallo  26  23  23  22  94  40,75 

 5   I1094AB  Bergaglio Andrea  M.M.S.C. Rapallo  24  23  27  21  95  39,13 

 6   I3884SP  Politi Santino  M.M.S.C. Rapallo  25  24  22  25  96  37,5 

 7   I1093SB  Biagioni Stefano  M.S.C. Sanremo  24  25  25  23  97  36,13 

 7   I0047MB  Bottallo Marco  M.M.S.C. Rapallo  25  25  24  23  97  36,13 

 9   I2951OS  Sessa Omar  M.G.C. Novi Ligure  25  24  22  26  97  36,13 

 10   I1711PP  Porta Piero  M.G.C. Novi Ligure  24  27  23  24  98  34,75 

 11   I0039FP  Polese Fabrizio  M.C. Santa Margherita Ligure  27  25  25  22  99  33,38 

 12   I2945AZ  Zunino Alessio  M.S.C. Sanremo  26  24  25  26  101  31 

 13   I9034MP  Petracchi Mirko  M.C. Follonica  26  27  28  22  103  29 

 14   I3857RC  Caracciolo Riccardo  M.C. Follonica  30  26  22  25  103  29 

 15   I9059AM  Meanti Alfredo  M.C. Monza  26  28  26  24  104  28 

 16   I2415GC  Corradi Giuseppe  M.S.C. San Romolo  29  28  25  24  106  26,5 

 17   I2952ES  Sessa Erik  M.G.C. Novi Ligure  30  26  24  26  106  26,5 

 17   CH1102MC  Celoria Maurizio  MC Bellinzona  24  26  30  26  106  0 

 19   I3533DC  Conte Davide  M.S.C. San Romolo  28  25  28  26  107  25,75 

 20   I1676MP  Panizza Massimo  M.G.C. Novi Ligure  29  24  27  27  107  25,75 

 21   I3034DB  Bonacini Diego  M.S.C. Sanremo  25  31  27  27  110  24 

 22   I3417MM  Marcoaldi Marco  M.C. Follonica  32  29  24  26  111  23,5 

 23   I9185MP  Piergentili Maurizio  M.C. Follonica  26  27  31  30  114  22,25 

 24   I3862LL  Lucietto Luca  M.C. Follonica  30  32  26  27  115  21,88 

 25   I2649MM  Milone Maurilio  M.M.S.C. Rapallo  29  30  26  31  116  21,5 
 

CLASSIFICA 2^ MASCHILE
 

Pos D.s. Tess Nominativo Società Parziali Totale Punti

 1   I3211SR  Ribelli Salvatore  M.C. Monza  24  23  27  27  101  31 

 2   I0660GV  Vaienti Giampaolo  M.G.C. Novi Ligure  28  26  30  23  107  25,75 

 3   I9083FJ  Jurman Filippo  M.C. Aponense  25  28  28  29  110  24 

 4   I9104GL  Littame Giancarlo  M.C. Aponense  29  27  25  29  110  24 

 5   I4021DP  Prato Davide  M.C. Santa Margherita Ligure  27  26  32  27  112  23 

 6   I1345AB  Bruzzone Antonio  G.S.P. I Grifoni  33  31  26  22  112  23 

 7   I9012MB  Bernardi Massimo  M.C. Follonica  28  29  31  29  117  21 

 8   I0049AB  Bugliani Aldo  M.M.S.C. Rapallo  33  26  30  28  117  21 

 9   I3988MS  Scaniglia Mauro  G.S.P. I Grifoni  31  31  31  29  122  18 

 10   I1735DC  Caselin Dario  M.C. I Basilischi  29  30  37  27  123  17,25 

 11   I3487MV  Valente Massimo  G.S.P. I Grifoni  35  30  33  29  127  13,5 

 12   I2364LG  Gilardoni Luca  M.S.C. Sanremo  36  32  29  30  127  13,5 

 13   I2816MV  Varaglioti Maurizio  G.S.P. I Grifoni  29  35  37  28  129  11,25 

 14   I9033RP  Paternoster Raffaele  M.C. Follonica  32  34  36  33  135  3 
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 15   I2643BB  Boetti Bartolomeo  M.S.C. Sanremo  35  35  36  29  135  3 

 16   I0078LT  Trapanese Lorenzo  G.S.P. I Grifoni  35  35  34  32  136  2 

 17   I3253LM  Mosca Luciano  M.C. Follonica  37  37  38  33  145  2 
 

CLASSIFICA 1^ FEMMINILE
 

Pos D.s. Tess Nominativo Società Parziali Totale Punti

 1   I0615MA  Armenia Maria Luisa  M.G.C. Novi Ligure  29  25  25  27  106  26,5 
 

CLASSIFICA 2^ FEMMINILE
 

Pos D.s. Tess Nominativo Società Parziali Totale Punti

 1   I3584SS  Schäppi Susy  C.A.M. Arizzano  29  29  28  28  114  22,25 

 2   I2970MD  Dardi Monica  M.C. Monza  29  33  27  28  117  21 

 3   I9020SG  Gesualdi Stefania  M.C. Monza  31  32  29  31  123  17,25 

 4   I3847VG  Garibaldi Valentina  M.G.C. Novi Ligure  34  31  29  34  128  12,5 

 5   I3744RR  Ricciardelli Rosa  M.C. I Basilischi  34  32  28  35  129  11,25 

 6   I9058MC  Canese Mariangela  M.V. Algund  39  32  34  34  139  2 
 

CLASSIFICA ESORDIENTI
 

Pos D.s. Tess Nominativo Società Parziali Totale Punti

 1   I4034MM  Moretti Manuel Sathya  M.M.S.C. Rapallo  27  22  22  28  99  33,38 

 2   I4072MS  Stendardo Mattia  M.S.C. Sanremo  25  32  27  27  111  23,5 

 3   I4042MV  Viola Marco  M.S.C. Sanremo  28  26  31  32  117  21 

 4   I4071FS  Sasso Francesca  M.S.C. Sanremo  29  32  32  30  123  17,25 

 5   I4066AT  Tomaino Antonio  M.S.C. Sanremo  30  34  28  32  124  16,5 

 6   I4087FA  Aloi Francesco  M.S.C. Sanremo  32  32  36  28  128  12,5 

 7   I4091AP  Passioni Andrea  M.S.C. Sanremo  34  35  40  30  139  2 

 8   I4069MA  Attanasi  Marco  M.S.C. Sanremo  35  39  32  39  145  2 
 

CLASSIFICA SCHULER
 

Pos D.s. Tess Nominativo Società Parziali Totale Punti

 1   I4034MM  Moretti Manuel Sathya  M.M.S.C. Rapallo  27  22  22  28  99  33,38 
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CLASSIFICA SQUADRE

 
Pos D.s. Società Nominativo Parziali Totale

 1   Novi Ligure 1  95  96  91  95  377 

 Lioia Luigi 

 Porta Paolo 

 Porta Piero 

 Sessa Omar 

 2   Rapallo  100  95  96  91  382 

 Caffo Enrico 

 Bottallo Marco 

 Bergaglio Andrea 

 Politi Santino 

 3   Novi Ligure 2  116  101  106  103  426 

 Armenia Maria Luisa 

 Vaienti Giampaolo 

 Panizza Massimo 

 Sessa Erik 

 4   Sanremo 1  111  112  106  106  435 

 Biagioni Stefano 

 Gilardoni Luca 

 Zunino Alessio 

 Bonacini Diego 

 5   Follonica 1  112  112  114  107  445 

 Marcoaldi Marco 

 Bernardi Massimo 

 Petracchi Mirko 

 Piergentili Maurizio 

 5   Monza  110  116  109  110  445 

 Dardi Monica 

 Ribelli Salvatore 

 Meanti Alfredo 

 Gesualdi Stefania 

 7   Follonica 2  129  129  122  118  498 

 Mosca Luciano 

 Paternoster Raffaele 

 Caracciolo Riccardo 

 Lucietto Luca 

 8   Sanremo 2  124  136  131  118  509 

 Boetti Bartolomeo 

 Tomaino Antonio 

 Stendardo Mattia 

 Passioni Andrea 

 9   Sanremo 3  124  129  131  129  513 

 Viola Marco 

 Attanasi  Marco 

 Sasso Francesca 

 Aloi Francesco 

 10   I Grifoni  130  131  135  118  514 

 Trapanese Lorenzo 

 Varaglioti Maurizio 

 Valente Massimo 

 Scaniglia Mauro 
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